3/12
3/13
3/28

4/10

4/13

4/17
4/29
4/30

5/1
5/7 - 5/8
5/10
5/16-5/17

5/22

2019 Schedule

Opponents

Lipscomb (scrimmage)

St. Cecilia

Ensworth

Ensworth

Doug Hall Relays
Field Events in morning
Running Events in afternoon

Ensworth

MBA
9th grade boys ONLY

Vanderbilt*

USN

FRA

Region Prelims & Field Event Finals

FRA

Running Finals

TSSAA State Meet

Championship for Pentathlon &
Decathlon

TSSAA State Meet

* For the Vanderbilt meet athletes must qualify

Location

Lipscomb Academy
St. Cecilia
Ensworth

Ensworth

MBA

Ensworth
MBA
Vanderbilt

USN
FRA

FRA
FRA

MTSU

NCS High School Track & Field

Time

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBA
4:00
4:00
6:00
4:00
4:00
6:00
10:00

TBA



