NCS High School Track & Field

2019 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponents</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
3/12	Lipscomb (scrimmage)	Lipscomb Academy	4:00
3/13	St. Cecilia	St. Cecilia	4:00
3/28	Ensworth	Ensworth	4:00
4/10	Ensworth	Ensworth	4:00
4/13	Doug Hall Relays Field Events in morning Running Events in afternoon	MBA	TBA
4/17	Ensworth	Ensworth	4:00
4/29	MBA 9th grade boys ONLY	MBA	4:00
4/30	Vanderbilt*	Vanderbilt	6:00
5/1	USN	USN	4:00
5/7 - 5/8	FRA Region Prelims & Field Event Finals	FRA	4:00
5/10	FRA Running Finals	FRA	6:00
5/16-5/17	TSSAA State Meet Championship for Pentathlon & Decathlon	FRA	10:00
5/22	TSSAA State Meet	MTSU	ТВА

* For the Vanderbilt meet athletes must qualify